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Important Notice / Notis Penting
Fixed Return Income Account-i (FRIA-i) & Foreign Currency Fixed Return Income (FCFRIA-i) Account Holder
Your act or conduct in continuing to keep your deposit with us shall constitute your consent and agreement to be bound to the latest FRIA-i and

may be obtained from www.cimbislamic.com.my or any of our branches.

The Bank must be informed of any error, irregularities or discrepancies in this statement within 14 days from the date of the statement, failing
which the information reflected in this statement is deemed to be correct and accurate. Please log into CIMB Bank website at
www.cimbbank.com.my for the statement's explanatory notes.
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Statement Date / Tarikh Penyata 15/07/2021

You can transfer funds, enquire balances, pay your credit card and much more via www.cimbclicks.com.my.  Phone banking service is free. 
For more information, call our CIMB Call Centre +603 6204 7788 or email us at callcentre@cimb.com

MM/S BBB-PPPPPPP

Savings Account Transaction Details / Butir-butir Transaksi Akaun Simpanan

Account No / No Akaun 70-5583440-8
SAVINGS ACCOUNT   (Protected by PIDM up to RM250,000 for each depositor)

Date
Tarikh

Description
Diskripsi

Ref No
No. Rujukan

Withdrawal
Pengeluaran

(RM)

Deposits
Deposit

(RM)

Tax
Cukai
(RM)

Balance
Baki 
(RM)

 OPENING BALANCE 26.51 

18/06/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Mes                                     WEHCLIST N 
WEHCLIST NGAU ANAK A
Kutu

 600.00     626.51 

20/06/2021 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY FOODPANDA MALAYSIA SDN
BHD 
671455385

22.04      604.47 

20/06/2021 ATM WITHDRAWAL AT MEPS 100.00      504.47 

20/06/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Ngau
Ngau
WEHCLIST NGAU AN MBB

142.00      362.47 

21/06/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Geory
Public gold Geory
PUBLIC GOLD MARK MBB

100.00      262.47 

22/06/2021 I-FUNDS TR TO SA
MARTIN SELING 
Euro
Ngau

20.00      242.47 

22/06/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Ngau                                    WEHCLIST N 
WEHCLIST NGAU ANAK A
Ngau

 300.00     542.47 

22/06/2021 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY SHOPEE MOBILE MALAYSIA 
674596448

402.27      140.20 

26/06/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Asbf                                    WEHCLIST N 
WEHCLIST NGAU ANAK A
Asbf

 400.00     540.20 

26/06/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Saving Ngau                            
WEHCLIST N 
WEHCLIST NGAU ANAK A
Saving ngau

 1,000.00     1,540.20 
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Date
Tarikh

Description
Diskripsi

Ref No
No. Rujukan

Withdrawal
Pengeluaran

(RM)

Deposits
Deposit

(RM)

Tax
Cukai
(RM)

Balance
Baki 
(RM)

30/06/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Kutu                                    WEHCLIST N 
WEHCLIST NGAU ANAK A
Kutu

 150.00     1,690.20 

30/06/2021 CREDIT INTEREST  0.05     1,690.25 

02/07/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Ngau                                    WEHCLIST N 
WEHCLIST NGAU ANAK A
Kutu

 300.00     1,990.25 

02/07/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Ngau                                    WEHCLIST N 
WEHCLIST NGAU ANAK A
Kutu

 450.00     2,440.25 

03/07/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Ngu                                     WEHCLIST N 
WEHCLIST NGAU ANAK A
Ngu

 150.00     2,590.25 

04/07/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Ngau                                    WEHCLIST N 
WEHCLIST NGAU ANAK A
Ngau

 150.00     2,740.25 

04/07/2021 I-PYMT TO LOAN/FINANCING
ASBF JULY
ASBF JULY

396.00      2,344.25 

05/07/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Ngau                                    WEHCLIST N 
WEHCLIST NGAU ANAK A
Ngau

 150.00     2,494.25 

05/07/2021 I-REMITTANCE (IBFT)
Aing Kutu Tilo Bauk
Aing Kutu Tilo Bauk
TIMOTIUS LAING S MBB

1,650.00      844.25 

10/07/2021 INSTANT TRANSFER
Bakul Aing                              WEHCLIST
N 
WEHCLIST NGAU ANAK A
Bakul Aing

 200.00     1,044.25 

11/07/2021 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY PUBLIC GOLD MARKETING
SDN BHD 
CSO-210711114602

673.00      371.25 

CLOSING BALANCE / BAKI PENUTUP 371.25 

*** End of Statement  / Penyata Tamat ***
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